140000 me 180

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Ch. (Chab. Gira Obarra 46)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
D
#16°1
L

Office Use Only



100317658281

FILING CANCELLED
DUE TO RETURNED CHECK

08/13/18~-01003--003 **\$70.25

TILLED

2018 OCT -1 PM 1:36

ecritic mathematical street of the second street of



September 13, 2018

SUNSHINE NURSERY LLC 18004 PHLOX DR FORT MYERS, FL 33967

FILING CANCELLED
DUE TO RETURNED CHECK

SUBJECT: SUNSHINE NURSERY LLC

Ref. Number: L14000066080

We have received your document for SUNSHINE NURSERY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$576.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

The name of the LLC must match what is on our records.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 018A00019134

COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor				~
CHIBIEC		E NURSERY, LLC			090
SUBJEC		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		Tele OSC)
The enclo	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	LIG	
Please ret	urn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	FILING CANC	
		JUAN CARLOS AMAYA	\	DUE TO RETU	RNED CHECK
		SUNSHINE NURSERY	Name of Person AND PROPERTY M	ANAGEMENT, LLC	
			Firm/Company		
		18004 PHLOX DR			201
		FORT MYERS. FL 3396	Address 37		2018 SEP 11
		IDALIA.1981@HOTMAIL			- O PH 2
For furthe	er information c	E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annuall:	ual report notification)	 ન છે
JUAN C	ARLOS AMAY	'A	239 ai ()	273-6637	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Nu	ember
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status			☐ \$55.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is	Cert enclosed) Cert	00 Filing Fee, ifficate of Status & iffed Copy tional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327	Regist Divisi	ET/COURIER ADDRES ration Section on of Corporations 1 Building	·S:

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SUNSHINE NURSERY, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	bility Company v	vere filed on 04/23/2014	and assigned		
Florida document number F14000066080	·				
		FILING CANCELLEI)		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:	DUE TO RETURNED	CHECK		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	<u>he limited liabil</u>	ity company here:			
SUNSHINE NURSERY AND PROPERTY MANA	AGEMENT, LLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat	ole:	JUAN CARLOS AMAYA			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		18004 PHLOX DR			
	<u> </u>	FORT MYERS, FL 33967			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	OX)	P O BOX			
	<u> </u>	BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34136			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street address			
	FURIMYERS	Florida	33907		
		City	Zip Code		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title</u> Name | Address **Type of Action** _____ Remove FILING CANCELLED DUE TO RETURNED CHECK _____ Change Remove _____ Change ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add □ Remove __ Change □ Add ☐ Remove _____ Change _____ □ Remove

FILING CANCE	LLED	.	<u>-</u> -			-
— DUE TO RETUR		FCK .				
- DOL TOTALIOT	TILD CIT					_
		<u> </u>		_ .		-
						-
						-
						-
-						_
<u></u>						_
						_
			-	·-·		-
			_		 _	-
			-			-
						_
						-
						-
		<u></u> .				-
ective date, if other than the dat effective date is listed, the date must be s	of filing:	nt be prive to date of	iling or more than 90 d	_ (optional) ass after filing (P	turenant to 60	5.0207
te: If the date inserted in this block of	loes not meet th	ne applicable statu	tory filing requireme	nts, this date wi	ill not be list	ted as
ument's effective date on the Depart	ment of State's	records.				
record specifies a delayed eff	ective date,	but not an effe	ective time, at 1	2:01 a.m. or	າ the earli	er ol
he 90th day after the record	is filea.					
, SEPTEMBER 6TH	20	18				
ed		 ·		ر حرا	# 20E	
$\begin{pmatrix} I \\ I \end{pmatrix}$		A M		AL.	2018 OCT	
(~Sign	1/1/77	Torrithorized con	esentative of a member			(ERI
C SIGN	mare or a racarnoc	a di authorized repr	isometive of a member	HAS	₹ -	<u></u>
JUAN CARLOS AMAYA				(C) (C) (T)	= 3	T
		d or printed name of		1	<i>σ</i>	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00